\ A COMMUNITIES
COMING TOGETHER

& YMCA CHILDCARE FOR ESSENTIAL WORKERS

Our communities are strongest together. The YMCA is DROP-OFF INFORMATION

proud to provide childcare for essential workers who Each child must be fever and symptom free to attend.
are helping to keep our communities running A screening process with the following questions will
smoothly. Please check here for a full list of businesses be completed as each child is signed in:

and operations deemed essential by the government to « Do you have a fever, new or worsening cough

. e
see if you qualify! shortness of breath, and/or a sore throat?

LOCATIONS Have you been in contact with a confirmed case of
Baxter YMCA (open 3/30) COVID-19?

Benjamin Harrison YMCA (currently open)
Hendricks Regional Health YMCA (open 3/30)

CHILD SAFETY

The safety of participants and families is our top

Irsay Family YMCA at CityWay (currently open) priority. Here are the ways we will work to keep

Jordan YMCA (open 3/30) everyone healthy.

Witham Family YMCA (currently open) « Children will wash their hands upon entering the

AGES program daily.
5-12yrs Drop-off/pick-up will take place curbside to avoid

For temporary care for ages 0-4 yrs, contact Early Learning

unnecessary contact.
Indiana’s enrollment specialist at (317) 344-9367.

Children will play in small groups (10 or fewer kids
HOURS COoST to 1 staff).
M - F, 6am - 8pm  $50/day per child

The space will be sanitized daily.
Financial assistance is available. Please call (317) 484-9622. P ¥

WHAT TO BRING Toys/supplies will remain separated by groups
Please bring breakfast, lunch, and or dinner depending
on the hours your child will be in the program. Snacks ACTIVITIES
and a refillable water bottle are
also recommended!

throughout the day.

Participants will receive support to complete any
e-Learning assignments, along with engaging and
hands-on activities led by experienced staff.
Children should bring any needed materials to
complete e-Learning assignments, including any
technology and/or devices.

¥ MEDICATIONS
: Please bring any needed medication in a bag with

a prescription label. A form will need to be
completed at registration.


https://coronavirus.in.gov/2496.htm

YMCA CHILDCARE LOCATIONS

BAXTER YMCA
7900 Shelby St, Indianapolis, IN 46227

Drop-off Location: Pavilion directly south of the YMCA facility
Contact Information: Abby Bartley, abartley@indymca.org, (317) 741-9120

REGISTER
HERE

BENJAMIN HARRISON YMCA
5736 Lee Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46216

Drop-off Location: The main entrance of the YMCA
Contact Information: Madeline Sites, msites@indymca.org, (317) 331-2392

REGISTER
HERE

HENDRICKS REGIONAL HEALTH YMCA
301 Satori Pkwy, Avon, IN 46123

Drop-off Location: Door #7

Contact Information: Katie Teal, kteal@indymca.org, (317) 771-0015

REGISTER
HERE

IRSAY FAMILY YMCA
430 S Alabama St, Indianapolis, IN 46225

Drop-off Location: The Nature’'s Table entrance off South Street

Contact Information: Ryan London, rlondon@indymca.org, (317) 504-8639

REGISTER
HERE

JORDAN YMCA
8400 Westfield Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46240

Drop-off Location: Preschool entrance on the south side of the building

Contact Information: Jace Thompson, jthompson®@indymca.org, (317) 384-6891

REGISTER
HERE

WITHAM FAMILY YMCA
2791 N Lebanon St, Lebanon, IN 46052

Drop-off Location: The main entrance of the YMCA

Contact Information: Savanna Sears, ssears@indymca.org, (317) 617-9766

REGISTER
HERE
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